
2023078 Mpumalanga Masters (Seniors)
XD 60

1

2

TSA610037
TSA610037

GN
GN

A1

[1] Anmarie LOTZ

BYE

[1] Riaan BOSHOFF

3

4

TSA621048

TSA570072

TSA621048

TSA570072

MPUM

LIM

MPUM

LIM

Peet  RABIE

Elias CHOKOE

Johanna BRINK

Jabulile DLAMINI 6-3, 6-7, 11-9

5

6

TSA470068

TSA530044

TSA470068

TSA530044

GN

MPUM

GN

MPUM

Theo SCHOCH

Kassie VAN KASTEROP

Rene SCHOCH

Annie WEIRICH 6-0, 6-3

7

8
TSA590043
TSA590043

MPUM
MPUM

A4

BYE

[2] Sylvia OTTO
[2] Karel JACOBS

[1] BOSHOFF / LOTZ

RABIE / BRINK

6-1, 6-0

VAN KASTEROP / WEIRICH

[2] JACOBS / OTTO

6-3, 5-7, 10-8

[1] BOSHOFF / LOTZ

[2] JACOBS / OTTO

6-0, 6-0

[1] BOSHOFF / LOTZ

RABIE / BRINK

VAN KASTEROP / WEIRICH 6-1, 6-3

VAN KASTEROP / WEIRICH

C1

BYE

CHOKOE / DLAMINI

C2

SCHOCH / SCHOCH

BYE

CHOKOE / DLAMINI

SCHOCH / SCHOCH

6-1, 6-0

CHOKOE / DLAMINI

D1

BYE

BYE
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